Name Date

The Temptation of Jesus
Alphabetical Order

Number the words in ABC order and write them.

Jesus_ devil fasted bread angels
kingdoms temple sin give tempt

1.

2.

9.

10.

Tell or write the story using the words in the list. Try to use all the words.
Read the story: http://gardenofpraise.com/bibl38s.htm



